
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$3,347.12

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Received By

If Received By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$1,622.53

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

HILLSBORO INLET

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

04/28/2021
04

/2
8/

20
21

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  FT LAUDERDALE OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

2020  Paid Real Estate

2020  Paid Real Estate

84,210

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

84,210

84,210

84,210
84,210

84,210

0311

84,210

@ 4.1900
@ 2273.0100

4.91400

5.49990
0.16910

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03800

1.50000
0.09120

Apr 30, 2021

Apr 30, 2021

0.11920

84,210
84,210

109,210
109,210

Corrected

Corrected

109,210

84,210

WWW-20-00202593
W

W
W

-2
0-

00
20

25
93

84,210

314703

314703

311.00

1,242.47

5300 NE 24 TER

18.65
50.41

$3,469.53
$3

,4
69

.5
3

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Roberto  Viana
R

ob
er

to
  V

ia
na

2.69
8.29

346.89
18.68

41.11

9.29
96.58

0.48820
1.14690
0.11030

0.09850
0.03200
0.22180
4.11930

CALDAS VIANA,ROBERTO
5300 NE 24 TER #334C
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33308

CALDAS VIANA,ROBERTO
5300 NE 24 TER #334C
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33308

03   FT LAUDERDALE FIRE-RESCUE

GRC   PACE GREEN CORRIDOR

032   FT LAUDERDALE STORMWATER CAT II
03T   FT LAUDERDALE STORMWATER TRIP

494213-AK-1910

494213-AK-1910

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000

18.54840

CROSS FOX CONDO
UNIT 334 BLDG C
PER CDO BK/PG: 5553/823

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

3.20

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

9.96
163.82
536.65

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

14.24
463.15

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

10.04

134,210

50,000

134,210

50,000

134,210

134,210
134,210 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

134,210

$1,724.59

134,210
134,210
134,210

134,210

134,210

134,210

134,210
134,210

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



