· · · · · · · · · ·		of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad V	alorem Asse	ssments	
Property ID Numb		Assessed Value	Exemption		e Value 🔋 N	/lillage Code
494213-AK-191	0	See Below	See Belov	w See I	Below	0311
CALDAS VIANA,ROBERTO 5300 NE 24 TER #334C FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308			Corrected PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.			
CROSS FOX CONDO JNIT 334 BLDG C PER CDO BK/PG: 5553/8	23					
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNT		AD V Millage	ALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.49990 0.16910	134,210 134,210	50,000 50,000	84,210 84,210	463.15 14.24
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI	D DEBT LEVY	4.91400 1.50000 0.09120	134,210 134,210 134,210	25,000 25,000 25,000	109,210 109,210 109,210	536.65 163.82 9.96
SO FLORIDA WATEL EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC	0.03800 0.11920 0.11030 1.14690 0.48820	134,210 134,210 134,210 134,210 134,210	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	84,210 84,210 84,210 84,210 84,210	3.20 10.04 9.29 96.58 41.11
CITY OF FORT LAU FT LAUDERDALE O DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGA HILLSBORO INLET	OPERATING	4.11930 0.22180 0.03200 0.09850	134,210 134,210 134,210 134,210	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	84,210 84,210 84,210 84,210	346.89 18.68 2.69 8.29
	Total Mill				orem Taxes:	\$1,724.59
	LE STORMWATER CAT	· II		273.0100 2 4.1900		Amount 311.00 50.41 18.65 1,242.47
			Nor	n-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	\$1,622.53
				n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As		
If Received By Please Pay	Apr 30, 2021 \$0.00					\$1,622.53 \$3,347.12
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	\$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notic	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid (Combin	d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid	Folio: Folio: Sessments W-20-00202593 d By Roberto Vi UR TAXES ONLI	\$3,347.12 314703 \$3,469 ana INE AT:
Please Pay BROWARD COU	\$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notic	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid (Property	Combine Ax and Non-Ac 04/28/2021 Re ID Number	ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: Folio: Sessments /W-20-00202593 d By Roberto Vi UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co	\$3,347.12 314703 \$3,469 ana NE AT: om
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE	\$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notic TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX (ENUE, ROOM # A100	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid (Property	Combine ax and Non-Ac	ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward	Folio: Folio: Sessments /W-20-00202593 d By Roberto Vi UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co	\$3,347.12 314703 \$3,469 ana NE AT: <u>Dm</u> Please Pay
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notic TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX (ENUE, ROOM # A100	Property 494213 Corrected	Combine ax and Non-Ac D4/28/2021 Res ID Number -AK-1910	ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward If Rec Apr 30, 2	Folio: Folio: Sessments /W-20-00202593 d By Roberto Vi UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co	\$3,347.12 314703 \$3,469 ana NE AT: <u>Dm</u> Please Pay
Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notic TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 ., FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS / ROBERTO	Property 494213 Corrected	Combine ax and Non-Ac D4/28/2021 Res ID Number -AK-1910	ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward If Rec Apr 30, 2	Folio: Folio: Sessments /W-20-00202593 d By Roberto Vi UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co	\$3,347.12 314703 \$3,469 ana NE AT: om

- - - - -